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Company Website Booth # Ad
AA Gear & Manufacturing Inc. www.aa-gear.com 937

Affolter Technologies SA www.affelec.ch 537
AGMA www.gearexpo.com 823 p9

Ancon Gear & Instrument Corp. www.ancongear.com 800
Anmark www.anmark.com 106

Ansol ansol.us 1724
Arrow Gear Company www.arrowgear.com 1201

Artec Machine Systems www.artec-machine.com 1600
ASCO Sintering Co. www.ascosintering.com 207 p28

ASI Drives www.asidrives.com 630
Atlantic Bearing Services www.atlantic-bearing.com 133
Bevel Gears India Pvt. Ltd. www.bevelgearsindia.com 1200
Brad Foote Gear Works Inc. www.bradfoote.com 107

Brelie Gear Co. www.breliegear.com 914
Brinkmann Pumps Inc. www.brinkmannpumps.com 332

Capstan Atlantic www.capstanatlantic.com 1449
CGI Inc. www.cgimotion.com 707

Chao-Chia Gear Industry Co. Ltd. www.chaochia.com.tw 343

Gear, Gear Drive and Power Transmission 
Component Suppliers at Gear Expo 2017
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Company Website Booth # Ad
Cincinnati Gearing Systems cincinnatigearingsystems.com 1215 p29

Circle Gear and Machine Company www.circlegear.com 1543 p15
Cold Forming Technology Inc. www.coldformingtechnology.com 336

Columbia Gear Corporation www.columbiagear.com 1650
Croix Gear www.croixgear.com 1551

Curtis Machine Company Inc. www.curtismachine.com 211
CW Bearing USA Inc. www.cwbearing.com 109

Delta Gear www.delta-gear.com 737
Dontyne Systems Ltd. www.dontynesystems.com 123

Essential Power Transmission Pvt. Ltd. www.esenpro.com 745
Essor Precision Machinery Co. Ltd. www.essor-cn.com 119

EUKLID Gearcam www.euklid-cadcam.com 1550
Excellence Gear Co. Ltd. www.exce-gear.com.tw 715

EXSYS Tool Inc. exsys-tool.com 1704
First Global Gear Services/Cavex www.fggscorp.com 1349

Forest City Gear Company www.forestcitygear.com 606 p11
Gear Innovations www.gearinnovations.net 1623

Gear Technology magazine www.geartechnology.com 1022 p27
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Company Website Booth # Ad
GearKing Inc. www.gearking.com 730

Gleason Corporation www.gleason.com 1411
Golden Gear Machinery www.golden-gear.com.tw 536
Great Taiwan Gear Ltd. www.taiwangear.com 1507
GWJ Technology GmbH www.gwj.de 944 p28

Hanho America www.hanhoinc.com 218
Innovative Rack & Gear Co. www.gearacks.com 615

Isomag www.isomag.com 415
KHGEARS www.khgears.com 639

Klingelnberg www.klingelnberg.com 1123
McInnes Rolled Rings www.mcinnesrolledrings.com 1248 p16

Meritor www.meritor.com 430
Metal Powder Products Company www.metalpowder.com 845

Metalcastello www.metalcastello.com 115
Mijno Precision Gearing www.mijno.com 231

Minchen Gear www.minchen.com.tw 637
Napoleon Engineering Services www.nesbearings.com 532

NetShape Technologies www.netshapetech.com 228
Nichiei Co. Ltd. www.nichei-ind.com 408

Oerlikon Drive Systems www.oerlikon.com/drivesystems 915
Perry Technology Corporation www.perrygear.com 1605

PHT Vertex Precision www.vtx-precision.com 232
Power Transmission Engineering magazine www.powertransmission.com 1022 p27

Pushpak Trademech Limited www.pushpakgear.co.in 103
Rave Gears LLC www.ravegears.com 1042

Razzaq Engineering Works www.razzaqengg.com 1726
Riley Gear Corporation www.rileygear.com 731
Romax Technology Inc. www.romaxtech.com 1202

Rotek Incorporated www.rotek-inc.com 330
Shanthi Gears Ltd. www.shanthigears.com 645

SMC Powder Metallurgy Inc. www.smcpowdermetallurgy.com 328
SMT www.smartmt.com 628

Somaschini North America LLC www.somaschini.com 837
SONA BLW Präzisionsschmiede www.sonablw.com 445
Southern Gear & Machine Inc. www.southerngear.net 429 p27

STD Precision Gear stdgear.com 1710
Synnova Gears & Transmissions Pvt. Ltd. synnova.co.in 331

Taiwan Powder Technologies Co. Ltd. www.tpttw.com.tw 410
The Tekfor Group www.tekfor.com 818
Trojon Gear Inc. www.trojon-gear.com 1148

Tuson Corporation www.tuson.com 215
United Gear & Assembly Inc. www.ugaco.com 311
WanFu Precision Co. Limited www.wanfugear.com 122
Worthington Industries Inc. www.worthingtonindustries.com 306

Xubi Engranajes, S.L. www.xubi.com 736
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